wizards Event Reporter 4.5.9.43051
(19-10-14887752)

Report: Pairings by Name
Event: Magic Casual Event
Event Date: 2019/10/26
Event Information:

Round 5

Table Player

8 Becker, Kenny

4 Becker, Nolan

1 Berg, Jordan

4 Berg, Kevin

5 Brummer, Jonathan
9 Clayman, Saul

10 Drew, Daha

3 Freshwater, Jay
9 Freshwater, Joseph
1 Garcia, Arty

11 Gross, Michael

13 Halberg, Justin
12 Hyland, Dan

11 Hyland, Megan

7 Johnson, Joshua
13 Jones, Jeremy

7 Laidlaw, Jesse

6 Lee, Tom

12 Luchsinger, Adam
2 Malone, Dane

2 Pobloske, Marcus
10 Russo, Michael

8 Severson, Jeremy
3 Tschida, Jon

6 weatherhead, will
5 winter, Tim
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3020999999
9208266206
7103729803
7317548965
2059999999
9223884689
3317548958
4317548963
2313368269
2090191919
1205263608
9320735948
2317548975
2317942371
8317656959
8317657055
8317657072
4317657073
3040000666
3213945273
4208329212
1205740477
1201658360
5317657070
8320736098
4070888888

2019/10/26 3:14 pPMm

Opponent

Severson, Jeremy
Berg, Kevin
Garcia, Arty
Becker, Nolan
winter, Tim
Freshwater, Joseph
Russo, Michael
Tschida, Jon
Clayman, Saul
Berg, Jordan
Hyland, Megan
Jones, Jeremy
Luchsinger, Adam
Gross, Michael
Laidlaw, Jesse
Halberg, Justin
Johnson, Joshua
weatherhead, will
Hyland, Dan
Pobloske, Marcus
Malone, Dane
Drew, Danha
Becker, Kenny

Freshwater, Jay
Lee, Tom
Brummer, Jonathan

1201658360
7317548965
2090191919
9208266206
4070888888
2313368269
1205740477
5317657070
9223884689
7103729803
2317942371
8317657055
3040000666
1205263608
8317657072
9320735948
8317656959
8320736098
2317548975
4208329212
3213945273
3317548958
3020999999
4317548963
4317657073
2059999999

Points
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